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Vainio
Mustonen
Pietidinen
Pdppdnen
Makinen
Sivonen
Jantti
Aherto
Lehvonen
Korhonen
Hamaldinen
Tolonen
Maattanen
Turunen
Nordstrém
Karvinen
Kahkonen
Simanainen
Haakana
Hakkarainen
Jaaskeldinen
Harkénen
Sorsa
Myller
Makkonen
Laakkonen

Jorma
Leo
Mikko
Pentti
Eino
Tuula
Raimo
Kalevi
Hannu
llpo
Kalevi
Aarne
Merja
Heikki
Erkki
Pentti
Esko
Kari
Kari
Markku
Kimmo
Heikki
Hannu
Kari
Teuvo
Hannu
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171
158
155
164
153
172
171
152
156
158
165
155
155
172
163
137
161
162
174
138
196
166
149
183
177
176

Atrium
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Joe;s Gold
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Lukke
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa

X3

513
474
465
492
459
516
513
456
468
474
495
465
465
516
489
411
483
486
522
414
588
498
447
549
531
528

Tulos

606
530
517
542
507
559
555
490
492
492
501
459
454
498
471
392
456
456
490
370
538
444
391
487
449
416
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